
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Reconstruction of the Kedzie Ave. Bridges over North & South Lagoons

SPECIFICATION No.: 98498 RFQ 3821

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, November 10, 2011 @ 1: 00 pm

CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid and Bond Room 301 City Hall
USER DEPARTMENT: CDOT

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday, November 29, 2011

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

John Hartmann Dunnet Bay

Construction

15 N. Brandon Drive, Glendale Heights, IL

60139

j.hartmann@dunnetbay.net

630-539-1200 630-539-4171

Josh Bradley F.H. Paschen, SN

Nielsen & Associates,

LLC

8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631

jbradley@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Tom Pullukat HDR Engineering, Inc. 30 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60602

Thomas.pullukat@hdrinc.com

312-443-4903 312-443-4901

Jeffery S.

Measher
Herlihy Mid-

Continent Company

1306 Marquette Drive, Romeoville, IL

60446

art@hmcco.net

630-378-1000 630-378-1001

Jeffery S.

Measher
Herlihy Mid-

Continent Company

1306 Marquette Drive, Romeoville, IL

60446

becky@hmcco.net

630-378-1000 630-378-1001

Lanyea Collier Infrastructure Engineering
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60603
lcollier@infrastructure-eng.com

312-425-9560 312-425-9564

Nicholas E.
Corkill

Infrastructure Engineering
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60603
ncorkill@infrastructure-eng.com

312-425-9560 312-425-9564

Steven
Karlowski

Infrastructure Engineering
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60603
skarlowski@infrastructure-eng.com

312-425-9560 312-425-9564

Benjamin A.
Redding

Infrastructure Engineering
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60603
bredding@infrastructure-eng.com

312-425-9560 312-425-9564

Dan

Castrogiovanni
Kenny Construction

Company

2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

dcastrogiovanni@kennyconstruction.com

847-541-8200 847-272-5421



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

John Robinson Kenny Construction

Company

2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

jrobinson@kennyconstruction.com

847-541-8200 847-272-5421

Kevin May Lorig Construction

Company

250 E. Touhy Ave., Des Plaines, IL 60018 847-298-0360 847-298-2689

Thomas J.

Michalak
SDI Structure

Designs, Inc.

309 West Washington Street, Chicago, IL

60606

tjm@stryctyredesignsinc.com

312-551-9780 312-551-9784

Tanera Green CDOT


